Ranking Lists Period 213

Under 13 Boys

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.) 1036

2 SMITH, James (K.) 986

3 DAI, Harry (Y.) 727

4 CLARK, Joseph (CV.) 726

5 MCMULLAN, Jonathan (HA) 677

6 TYNDALL, Oliver (GS.) 675

7 FOSTER, Ben (K.) 598

8 WALSH, Ethan (HE.) 551

9 ACTON, Lewis (ST.) 527

10 DAISH, Matthew (HA.) 523 *
11 WILSON, Sam T. (BU.) 515

12 AHMAD, Wagas (Y.) 490 *
13 CORNER, James (MLl.) 490 *
14 BRACEY, Marcus (SX.) 472

15 CHEN, Joey (SP.) 471 *
16 MCINTOSH, Tom (NG.) 466

17 VYDELINGUM, Reiss (K.) 466

18 CALTABIANO, Artur Veeck (HA.) 453

19 SIRAJ, Shayan (Y.) 446 *
20 SAXTON, Joseph (YS.) 429 *
21 SMITH, Joe (WL.) 424 [**
22 HUSSAIN, Amirul (LA.) 413 *
23 COULSON, George (HE.) 412

24 NWAFOR, Nathaniel (Ml.) 410 *
25 OSENTON-BROWN, Fred (Y.) 388

26 CHAN, Tong Wah (Y.) 386 *
27 WEBSTER, Max (CH.) 380 *
28 WALSH, Sam (CH.) 378 *
29 SEARLE, Daniel (SP.) 369 *
30 PROUD, Ben (BD.) 368 b

Under 13 Girls

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 PAYET, Denise (Ml.) 643

2 CHEER, Kate (SX.) 569

3 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.) 443

4 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.) 420

5 DENNISON, Tiana (E.) 414

6 DILLON, Megan (LA.) 406

7 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.) 400

8 WILLIAMS, Holly (CV.) 326

9 PAYN, Bella (DV.) 254 **
10 UY, Charlize (HE.) 249 I
11 COSGROVE, Robyn (CH.) 238 *
12 GHOSH, Shristi (BU.) 221

13 HEYES, Caitlin (LA.) 218 *
14 BILSBORROW, Holly (WO.) 199 **
15 HENRY, Charlotte (DY.) 192 *
16 HOLT, Katie (HA.) 180 *
17 TAYLOR, Danni (CH.) 171 *
18 DILLON, Alice (LA.) 153

19 HALL, Zeniece (Ml.) 153 [***



20 ASHFIELD, Megan (BU.)
21 JOHNS, Holly (DV.)
22 PARRETT, Charlotte
23 EDWARDS, Gracie (
24 HANCOCK, Molly (S
25 HANIF, Sakeena (Y.)

26 BANIN-REID, Talia (MI.)
27 RINNHOFER, Lisa (WA.)
28 MARSDEN, Ruth (K.)
29 COLL, Victoria (OX.)
30 O'NEIL, Scarlett (K.)

(BU.)
E.)
T)

Cadet Boys
Pos Name

JARVIS, Tom (LL)

GILES, Marcus (SY.)
WARD, Alec (CV.)
SAVILL, Luke (K.)

PANG, Hugo (DO.)
FORSTER, Billy (CV.)
KHASSAL, Omar (Ml.)
HOBSON, James (Y.)
LEETE, Matthew (LI.)

10 GRANT, Liam (SY.)

11 RAMSDEN, Alex (NP.)

12 MISHRA, Abhijay (Y.)

13 WILLIAMS, Ryan (E.)

14 GARROD, James (Y.)

15 BARKER, Robert (LA.)

16 BENNETT, Joshua (SX.)
17 SMITH, James (K.)

18 PILKINGTON, Joe (CH.)
19 MCTIERNAN, Daniel (BK.)
20 MORGAN-BAYLISS, Finn (DO.)
21 YEUNG, Jimmy (HA.)

22 WINDRAM, Tom (K.)

23 WURAOLA, Olamide Kojo (SY.)
24 HASKELL, Edward (DV.)
25 MERTON, Jack (K.)

26 BAKSH, Aaron (SY.)

27 HIGGINS, Jonny (SP.)

28 CORELL, Adam (SX.)

29 BUTLER, Nathan (LI.)

30 CHAPPELL, James (LA.)
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Cadet Girls
Pos Name

HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)
BOLTON, Emily (CU.)
MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)
HALL, Zahna (Ml.)
HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)
PAYET, Denise (MLl.)
HOLDER, Holly (SX.)
NIXON, Kate (Y.)

10 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)
11 LI, Jane (E.)

12 CHEER, Kate (SX.)
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104

Rtg
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1530
1361
1312
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1036
1034
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986
983
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916
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828
818
816
797
795
791
790
786
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844
701
701
643
631
606
596
588
569
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13 SHEEN, Emma (SX.)
14 BARBER, Imogen (Y.)
15 HUTCHINGS, Amy (LA.)
16 EVANS, Lauren (ST.)
17 AYDIN, Eda Emel (Ml.)
18 LUXTON, Philippa (ST.)
19 CLARK, Hannah (CV.)
20 BLAGBROUGH, Amy (HA.)
21 COOK, Bethany (Ll.)
22 MEHTA, Shreya (LE.)
23 EASTER, Jessica (Ll.)
24 MISTRY, Bhavika (NP.)
25 DENNISON, Tiana (E.)
26 DILLON, Megan (LA.)
27 POTTER, Grace (Ll.)
28 BARLOW, Sophie (CV.)
29 CROSS, Stephanie (E.)
30 BARLOW, Katie (CV.)

Junior Boys
Pos Name

WALKER, Sam (NG.)
DOWNING, George (DO.)

MORAIS, Igor (ML)
MABEY, Samuel (NP.)
LAWRENCE, Daniel (K.)
HARRISON, Adam (LI.)
MCTIERNAN, Liam (BK.)
PATEL, Jared (E.)

10 JARVIS, Tom (LL)

11 GILES, Marcus (SY.)
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12 LANGHAM-FERREIRA, Joe (SY.)
13 ACHAMPONG, Gabriel (Ml.)
14 SWEENEY, Laurence (WA.)

15 GEE, Daryl (Y.)
16 SAVILL, Luke (K.)

17 OUTHWAITE, Matthew (WA.)

18 HO, Michael (SY.)

19 BENNETT, Jack (SX.)
20 WARD, Alec (CV.)

21 PLACID, Reece (K.)

22 COWAN, Sam (Ml.)

23 PANG, Hugo (DO.)

24 ROBINSON, Joshua (BD.)
25 THOMPSON, David (YS.)
26 WOOD, Bradley (Y.)

27 SMITH, Paul (CV.)

28 SIKET, Michael (WO.)
29 BARNA, Daniel (SX.)

30 HILL, Tom (CH.)

Junior Girls
Pos Name

HO, Tin-Tin (Ml.)

BATES, Emily (LI.)
DAWSON, Jessica (CV.)
TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.)
SMITH, Victoria (DV.)
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WEERASINGHE, Helshan (SX.)

550
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434
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414
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397
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1717
1562
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1535
1508
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1437
1433
1412
1408
1397
1391
1381
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1337
1305
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1239
1226
1226
1220
1203
1192
1184
1173
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2117

*%k

*%k

Flg

*%k
*%k
*%k
*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

*%k

Flg

*%k
*%k
*%k
*%k

*%k



6 ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.)
7 PEAKE, Lois (SX.)

8 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.)

9 KNOWLES, Megan (BK.)
10 GIBSON, Janay (CH.)

11 BOLTON, Emily (CU.)

12 JACKSON, Naomi (DV.)
13 FINN, Nicole (Y.)

14 MCMULLAN, Letitia (HA.)
15 PATEL, Ella (E.)

16 JOHNS, Jazmin (DV.)

17 ZHU, Lucy (SK.)

18 GRAY, Daniella (K.)

19 CHURCHILL, Olivia (LI.)
20 HUMPHREYS, Amy (NG.)
21 BIRD, Nicole (NP.)

22 GIBSON, Annabelle (HE.)
23 TAYLOR, Harriet (ML.)
24 FOSTER, Evie (K.)

25 NIXON, Kate (Y.)

26 MIAH, Sayeeda (Ml.)

27 FORSTER, Kayleigh (CV.)

28 FARNWORTH, Bethany (LA.)

29 HALL, Zahna (MI.)
30 ROSS, Emily (L)

Senior Men
Pos Name

DRINKHALL, Paul (CV.)
PITCHFORD, Liam (DY.)
BAGGALEY, Andrew (BU.)
REED, Daniel (CV.)
KNIGHT, Darius (SY.)
DORAN, Christopher (NP.)
EVANS, Gavin (BU.)
MCBEATH, David (HA.)
WARE, Mathew (DO.)
NICHOLLS, Damien (SP.)
MEADS, David (DU.)
O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.)
BRYANT, Craig (DV.)
CULLEN, Sean (DY.)

ANDREWS, Richard (BK.)
HIRJI, Alim (Ml.)

GRAY, Lewis (K.)
MAYNARD, Tom (BK.)
LI, Hung Kei (HE.)

21 HUSSAIN, Emran (E.)

22 SHI, Guang (Victor) (DU.)
23 SMITH, Mark Richard (Y.)
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24 BASTERFIELD, Daniel (Ml.)

25 KINLOCKE, Garth (HA.)
26 MORAIS, Igor (ML)

27 CHARLES, Neil (Ml.)

28 DAYBELL, Kim (YS.)

29 DOLDER, Kevin (CH.)
30 BEERLING, Stephen (K.)

Senior Women

TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.)

1842
1526
1457
1431
1379
1110
1098
1060
1052
994
978
973
932
922
879
788
768
736
734
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691
683
672
660
640
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3291
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3112
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3022
2983
2981
2973
2923
2915
2873
2870
2861
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2818
2777
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2691
2689
2685
2665
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Pos Name Rtg Flg

1 PARKER, Joanna (SY.) 3727

2 SIBLEY, Kelly (WA)) 3622

3 HICKS, Hannah (HA.) 3073 ~

4 LE FEVRE, Karina (CV.) 2985 **
5 VICKERS, Emma (DY.) 2852

6 SPINK, Lauren (NK.) 2804
7 KING, Yolanda (SX.) 2746 *

8 WHYTE, Chloe (CV.) 2745

9 BATES, Emily (LI.) 2722
10 ARMITAGE, Tressa (HA.) 2682 **
11 HO, Tin-Tin (MI.) 2669 *

12 DAWSON, Jessica (CV.) 2661 **
13 SHEPHERD, Karen (CH.) 2590

14 SLATER, Natalie (ST.) 2584 **
15 TSAPTSINOS, Maria (BK.) 2534 ~

16 COLLIER, Sue (CH.) 2517
17 CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.) 2498 *

18 SMITH, Karen (LE.) 2488 **
19 HUGHES, Kate (WO.) 2421 *

20 MILWAIN, Abbie (DY.) 2408 -~

21 SMITH, Victoria (DV.) 2400 -~

22 OULD, Jasmin (K.) 2388 *

23 COLLIER, Evangeline (E.) 2383 ~

24 REYNOLDS, Lindsey (LA.) 2366 **
25 HALLOWS, Caroline (CH.) 2336 **
26 WANG, Sarra (E.) 2327

27 ROSE, Emma (HE.) 2286 *

28 GIBSON, Janay (CH.) 2254

29 RADFORD, Lisa (DV.) 2251 ~

30 ASHLEY, Isobel (DY.) 2243

Veteran Men

Pos Name Rtg Flg
1 TRUMPAUSKAS, Lawrence (E.) 2995 ~
2 BARTRAM, Chris (K.) 2790 ~
3 CHARLES, Neil (Ml.) 2758
4 WILLIAMS, Keith (LA.) 2723

5 ROGERS, Chris (LE.) 2704

6 TROTT, Andrew (NP.) 2683

7 CLINTON, Chris (Y.) 2666

8 LIGHTOWLER, Richard (Y.) 2654

9 CUTLER, Tom (Ml.) 2648

10 NEIL, Lee (NG.) 2624

11 GRIFFIN, Darren (GS.) 2622

12 VENNER, Ritchie (SX.) 2614 ~
13 JOHNS, Brian (CH.) 2585

14 SMITH, Eddie (ND.) 2583  ****
15 O'DRISCOLL, Mike (HE.) 2583 **
16 ECKERSLEY, Nigel (SX.) 2569

17 PILGRIM, Adrian (WA.) 2540

18 WHITING, Paul (DV.) 2530

19 HARVEY, Dave (GS.) 2517

20 HILTON, John (CH.) 2516

21 BRUNSKILL, Stephen (CV.) 2509 |
22 WALSH, Jimmy (HE.) 2479

23 PUGH, Simon (Y.) 2459

24 KENNEDY, Joe (K) (E.) 2459

25 BARR, David (BK.) 2447



26 CARTHY, Clive (E.)

27 HORSFIELD, Stephen (YS.)

28 GANNON, David (LE.)
29 BROWN, Mark (K.)
30 PALMER, Stuart (NK.)

Veteran Women
Pos Name

COLLIER, Sue (CH.)
CLEMENTS, Sanya (DO.)
ROSE, Emma (HE.)
RAINTON, Rosemary (SX.)
SMITH, Karen (LE.)
REEVES, Michele (AV.)
KEAST, Lesley (Ll.)
ADAMS, Janet (Y.)
SAYER, Elaine (E.)

10 VICKERS, Jane (DY.)

11 HARPER, Sandra (BD.)
12 WELSMAN, Margaret (NP.)
13 COHEN, Jane (Y.)

14 JOHNS, Jan (CH.)

15 HARRISON, Jennifer (E.)
16 WILLIAMS, Jackie (K.)
17 ST.LEDGER, Diane (ST.)
18 PERRY, Penny (DV.)

19 BUOEY, Brenda (LA.)

20 MCEVOY, Denise (CH.)
21 LOCKE, Gill (E.)

22 AUVACHE, Deborah (E.)
23 VAJDI, Carmen (SY.)

24 PEARCE, Diane (K.)

25 SHIELDS, Helen (Y.)

26 SIMPSON, Linda (Y.)

27 LEE, Janice (SY.)

28 SAGOO, Dawn (WA))

29 JOHNSON, Cath (Y.)

30 RIDER, Sandra (Y.)
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